c p RENEWAL ESTIMATE

CIVICPLUS

HELPING COMMUNITIES ENGAGE & INTERACT

REMITTANCE ADDRESS
(FOR PAYMENTS ONLY)

CivicPlus

PO Box 1572
Manhattan, KS 66505

Bill To:

Hollywood FL - Website

DATE:

Mailing Address:
CivicPlus
302 S 4th St

August 5, 2025

Manhattan, KS 66502

P 888-228-2233 ext 291

F 785-587-8951

This estimate is provided to you as a best faith approximation of the annual fees for your next renewal period. It is subject to change based on contract
amendments and any activity that occurs before the start of your next renewal period. A formal invoice will be sent per contractual terms.

Qty Item Start Date End Date Renewal Amount
1 |Additional Storage 25 GB - Municipal Websites 10/1/2025 9/30/2026 S 1,722.55
5 Annual for SSL Certificate: http://www.hollywoodfl.org/, 10/1/2025 9/30/2026 $ 33235
http://choosehollywoodfl.com
1 |Additional SMS Subscribers (Block of 500) Annual fee 10/1/2025 9/30/2026 S 1,495.56
1 |Website Annual Fee Renewal (Hosting & Support) 10/1/2025 9/30/2026 S 8,985.95
1 AudioEye Managed for Economic Development subsite: 10/1/2025 9/30/2026 3 5,024.09
http://choosehollywoodfl.com/
1 |Economic Development Subsite Annual Fee for Hosting and Support 10/1/2025 9/30/2026 S 2,748.06
1 |Premium Department Header Annual Fee: Parks & Rec 10/1/2025 9/30/2026 S 1,131.13
1 |Premium Department Header Annual Fee: Development Services 10/1/2025 9/30/2026 S 1,131.13
1 |Municipal Websites AudioEye ALLY 10/1/2025 9/30/2026 S 31,303.59
1 |Premium Department Header Annual Fee: Police 10/1/2025 9/30/2026 S 1,131.13
1 |8 Month Redesign Ultimate Annual - Municipal Websites Central 10/1/2025 9/30/2026 S 3,489.60
1 [Additional Notify Me SMS Subscribers (500) 10/1/2025 9/30/2026 S 947.60
1 |CivicPlus Chatbot Subscription @5 9/30/2026 S 6,562.83
1 [SMA | ; S 7,924.77
1 [MassNotifications 10/1/2025 9/30/2026 S 53,155.00
PAN
TOTAL | $ 127,085.34

<

oM

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!




